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10000.00 NOK 10000.00 NOK 07-08-2023 10:17:17 UTC N/A Load From Bank bcb1640a-243b-4e04-8d44-29b7fb4de40d false 9ad2bfca-2f48-40a7-8883-500eb37060315001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-180.00 NOK 9820.00 NOK 07-08-2023 10:17:17 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee bcb1640a-243b-4e04-8d44-29b7fb4de40d true 9ad2bfca-2f48-40a7-8883-500eb37060315001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

10000.00 NOK 19820.00 NOK 08-08-2023 09:12:28 UTC N/A Load From Bank 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f false ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-180.00 NOK 19640.00 NOK 08-08-2023 09:12:28 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f true ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-10000.00 NOK 9640.00 NOK 08-08-2023 09:39:27 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank Rollback 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f false ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

180.00 NOK 9820.00 NOK 08-08-2023 09:39:27 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank - load from bank fee 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f true ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

10019.93 NOK 19839.93 NOK 08-08-2023 09:39:28 UTC N/A Load From Bank 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f false ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-180.36 NOK 19659.57 NOK 08-08-2023 09:39:28 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 8d5db2a9-e439-4300-9f76-8aeec2a3270f true ced4e1bf-2606-406a-aed9-21fb9763f0455001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-9839.00 NOK 9820.57 NOK 08-08-2023 13:30:11 UTC Account to Account Transfer 0e12552d-9adc-40e1-b385-45b84f545485 false 39676e16-781c-4051-bc55-8915a19198a55001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-10000.00 NOK -179.43 NOK 23-08-2023 04:00:53 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank Rollback bcb1640a-243b-4e04-8d44-29b7fb4de40d false 9ad2bfca-2f48-40a7-8883-500eb37060315001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

180.00 NOK 0.57 NOK 23-08-2023 04:00:53 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank - load from bank fee bcb1640a-243b-4e04-8d44-29b7fb4de40d true 9ad2bfca-2f48-40a7-8883-500eb37060315001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

5000.00 NOK 5000.57 NOK 06-09-2025 10:35:44 UTC N/A Load From Bank 06c4548d-59d2-4f8f-9586-1e94190f7196 false b4a16adc-b548-4f69-99e7-ff2fc6107fc35001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-90.00 NOK 4910.57 NOK 06-09-2025 10:35:44 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 06c4548d-59d2-4f8f-9586-1e94190f7196 true b4a16adc-b548-4f69-99e7-ff2fc6107fc35001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-3000.00 NOK 1910.57 NOK 08-09-2025 11:24:40 UTC Account to Account Transfer abc56917-1dc1-43e2-aef2-4f695d803843 false 310a42cf-2c7d-4d1e-8ce6-f5b15d2e798b5001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

-1910.00 NOK 0.57 NOK 08-09-2025 13:58:27 UTC Account to Account Transfer 31dab7cd-7d2d-446e-b282-0ebb2e6598d6 false b2bae10e-347b-4b60-a5f8-ac8ce63d5b6d5001000008476663 EnableeCommerce MML

9839.00 NOK 9839.00 NOK 08-08-2023 13:30:11 UTC Account to Account Transfer 0e12552d-9adc-40e1-b385-45b84f545485 false 39676e16-781c-4051-bc55-8915a19198a55001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1127.75 NOK 8711.25 NOK 08-08-2023 13:41:24 UTC 100021075A1435808306 Deposit to iFrame a6c410f0-da7b-472a-8cc8-e8474b3f66ac false 100021075A14358083065001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 7711.25 NOK 10-08-2023 08:48:27 UTC 2023081014040342|100118006A1438302 Deposit to iFrame 1f17263c-0e69-414a-b75d-a669bd694d76 false 100118006A14383020545001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1010.00 NOK 6701.25 NOK 10-08-2023 08:55:57 UTC 202308104784192|100348002A14383103 Deposit to iFrame 495bbb71-e0dc-4526-9fb4-bf6002cfc10d false 100348002A14383103295001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 5701.25 NOK 10-08-2023 09:00:53 UTC 1924292|100185001A1438315491 Deposit to iFrame d41278e8-e8a4-489c-84ff-ca620824d1f6 false 100185001A14383154915001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1010.00 NOK 4691.25 NOK 13-08-2023 18:08:52 UTC 202308134823669|100348001A14428318 Deposit to iFrame 6a74868f-e005-4e04-b597-1b54b1053506 false 100348001A14428318525001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 3691.25 NOK 13-08-2023 18:12:46 UTC 2023081314063993|100118007A1442841 Deposit to iFrame b5388dba-9293-45f6-8310-6042baf13313 false 100118007A14428417545001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 2691.25 NOK 13-08-2023 18:40:45 UTC 9757777|100206410A1442867655 Deposit to iFrame 9b1adffa-88e8-4d4f-b737-cd491b6e4cd6 false 100206410A14428676555001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

2305.00 NOK 4996.25 NOK 17-08-2023 08:56:29 UTC Maltix Limited Account to Account Transfer ea54bf1e-23c6-4e0b-8d2c-595c02841c73 false 100206410A14440666855001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1010.00 NOK 3986.25 NOK 19-08-2023 08:26:43 UTC 202308194893101|100348003A14502891 Deposit to iFrame 4e77dfb1-4a6d-4ddf-9010-198f1da7e008 false 100348003A14502891515001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1157.26 NOK 2828.99 NOK 20-08-2023 11:34:05 UTC 28520511|100476001A1451597121 Deposit to iFrame 973b5b06-1741-49b3-b49e-c7cfbaa7c06a false 100476001A14515971215001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-998.10 NOK 1830.89 NOK 21-08-2023 07:14:31 UTC 100014018A1452458012 Deposit to iFrame 231e0f51-ffac-459e-9cea-2cd17a35c783 false 100014018A14524580125001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1156.21 NOK 674.68 NOK 24-08-2023 10:50:20 UTC 100022016A1456509035 Deposit to iFrame 8b5f1277-2b06-4a99-970f-c10bfd82e812 false 100022016A14565090355001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

10000.00 NOK 10674.68 NOK 25-08-2023 16:31:50 UTC N/A Load From Bank 78458557-3a90-45ae-8cae-f0bcdfec8162 false 13417696-c3c1-40c2-aab3-ae4e9c2597a45001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-180.00 NOK 10494.68 NOK 25-08-2023 16:31:50 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 78458557-3a90-45ae-8cae-f0bcdfec8162 true 13417696-c3c1-40c2-aab3-ae4e9c2597a45001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-2500.00 NOK 7994.68 NOK 25-08-2023 16:53:56 UTC 2007075|100185001A1458354862 Deposit to iFrame 52d414a2-be6c-4ab7-9868-4a623cbcc21e false 100185001A14583548625001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1292.80 NOK 6701.88 NOK 26-08-2023 17:00:33 UTC 17061|100460001A1459700839 Deposit to iFrame 095c3be7-51f4-4db3-988d-75502f485450 false 100460001A14597008395001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 5201.88 NOK 27-08-2023 11:43:51 UTC 2018746|100185001A1460525335 Deposit to iFrame 6d9fd4ae-0b78-47d4-82bb-eb3486712089 false 100185001A14605253355001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 3701.88 NOK 27-08-2023 12:38:27 UTC 90b9412e-cc96-43f2-93e2- Deposit to iFrame c2d2da3a-dd15-4285-944d-ef9ea758de0f false 100124003A14605753685001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1001.34 NOK 2700.54 NOK 30-08-2023 19:18:43 UTC 100014018A1464910284 Deposit to iFrame f776a1be-9424-46dd-aed9-aa0ecfb35be3 false 100014018A14649102845001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

48130.00 NOK 50830.54 NOK 31-08-2023 06:52:11 UTC 100185001A1464157551 Account to Account Transfer 859a7d14-d270-4321-9e30-cff7cf052e27 false 100185001A14641575515001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 49830.54 NOK 31-08-2023 20:30:27 UTC 9b307920-e664-4854-8adc- Deposit to iFrame 649e5d1a-9b52-4458-8618-c062b65b3175 false 100206432A14665590275001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 48330.54 NOK 31-08-2023 20:39:12 UTC 148551e8-dfdf-40ab-b4c2- Deposit to iFrame f34e7130-d0c5-4dfe-bb84-e1f44cadf0b4 false 100124005A14665716125001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1151.80 NOK 47178.74 NOK 01-09-2023 19:34:57 UTC 100022048A1468094556 Deposit to iFrame 7943e8a2-79d7-466c-bf1c-4715285eb093 false 100022048A14680945565001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1725.43 NOK 45453.31 NOK 02-09-2023 12:55:22 UTC 100500001A1469078800 Deposit to iFrame 9812bea9-0b6f-457f-aa6b-df02a14e2fbd false 100500001A14690788005001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 43953.31 NOK 02-09-2023 13:05:54 UTC Deposit: OX_PLAYER2271464#12354784 Deposit to iFrame 35af09ff-e38d-488c-862c-512e81754c2f false OX_PLAYER2271464#123547845001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1150.29 NOK 42803.02 NOK 02-09-2023 19:00:56 UTC 29409176|100476001A1469484169 Deposit to iFrame 0eccc905-d500-4c43-a9d6-5b91ea2fa3e7 false 100476001A14694841695001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

11157.80 NOK 53960.82 NOK 03-09-2023 09:22:31 UTC Gabana Global Account to Account Transfer 0646e0fe-0b4e-47d4-bb04-bde5e2037599 false 100022048A14700743345001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

4027.97 NOK 57988.79 NOK 03-09-2023 09:22:31 UTC Gabana Global Account to Account Transfer e90abb44-d9b1-4464-ac1c-82fcd3a10ec6 false 100022048A14700745435001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML
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2842.00 NOK 60830.79 NOK 03-09-2023 12:19:09 UTC Estolio Limited Account to Account Transfer ff3e5998-2c45-4f25-97ca-a13a3ba66ca7 false 100206432A14680194585001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-2300.58 NOK 58530.21 NOK 03-09-2023 13:53:58 UTC order Deposit to iFrame c1f11e21-c203-4930-976d-91720454b7d6 false 1169374921070365496654903001915001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 57530.21 NOK 04-09-2023 17:34:54 UTC 100018143A1471917596 Deposit to iFrame 580fee14-c82a-4d73-903c-cedd550d744d false 100018143A14719175965001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

5739.00 NOK 63269.21 NOK 05-09-2023 11:29:41 UTC spinz.com Account to Account Transfer 97b06d08-c730-4e66-b352-91f6ed7ca8cd false 100124005A14726242795001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-115.02 NOK 63154.19 NOK 05-09-2023 14:22:27 UTC old debt Account to Account Transfer - member 61d9f458-6936-48c2-afa3-3fef97b84f25 true 8b19ef71-eaa6-4b9b-a107-1cd2680dddb65001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-15000.00 NOK 48154.19 NOK 05-09-2023 14:22:27 UTC old debt Account to Account Transfer 61d9f458-6936-48c2-afa3-3fef97b84f25 false 8b19ef71-eaa6-4b9b-a107-1cd2680dddb65001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1010.00 NOK 47144.19 NOK 06-09-2023 17:43:56 UTC 202309065103941|100348005A14748230 Deposit to iFrame 95d38355-f4f9-45a2-a06d-b715d73c9b5b false 100348005A14748230085001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1437.86 NOK 45706.33 NOK 06-09-2023 18:36:06 UTC order Deposit to iFrame f32808dd-5b2b-4e4c-aa4b-fa1e1aed0b91 false 1169402534248569375139889307205001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.45 NOK 44705.88 NOK 08-09-2023 21:49:02 UTC 100014018A1478059388 Deposit to iFrame 7dca1d48-5c56-498f-ac25-acc36d47b713 false 100014018A14780593885001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

10000.00 NOK 54705.88 NOK 12-09-2023 07:50:49 UTC Payout: 10000 NOK Account to Account Transfer 76d954d8-20b6-4637-abe5-e03247a2e382 false OX_PLAYER2271464#123756635001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

10000.00 NOK 64705.88 NOK 13-09-2023 07:45:30 UTC Payout: 10000 NOK Account to Account Transfer bbf468e5-6124-4329-bd6c-ab14cc57699e false OX_PLAYER2271464#123756645001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

10000.00 NOK 74705.88 NOK 14-09-2023 07:07:11 UTC Payout: 10000 NOK Account to Account Transfer b1afa6ba-4216-46b0-9a43-ca66ea48923d false OX_PLAYER2271464#123756685001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

9280.00 NOK 83985.88 NOK 15-09-2023 04:42:06 UTC Payout: 9280 NOK Account to Account Transfer 0512eaad-43e0-4e9f-9610-60a6266b8cfc false OX_PLAYER2271464#125664875001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1149.45 NOK 82836.43 NOK 17-09-2023 08:40:27 UTC 100022016A1489207333 Deposit to iFrame c978fa58-b80d-4dfe-bf24-29949f60cb07 false 100022016A14892073335001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-689.67 NOK 82146.76 NOK 17-09-2023 08:44:29 UTC 100500001A1489210573 Deposit to iFrame 23336cf6-5a08-43c3-b2be-5ba98cfcb40e false 100500001A14892105735001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-689.67 NOK 81457.09 NOK 17-09-2023 08:47:51 UTC 100500002A1489213208 Deposit to iFrame 28484db9-2fbd-4f7d-8420-2d4022fc8e87 false 100500002A14892132085001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-600.00 NOK 80857.09 NOK 17-09-2023 09:00:50 UTC Deposit#1100221787 Deposit to iFrame 33f1b426-a037-454f-8a02-3e6ff4c4d916 false 11002217875001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-600.00 NOK 80257.09 NOK 17-09-2023 16:30:09 UTC Deposit#1100266538 Deposit to iFrame dc0427ae-7b46-4cc8-b863-f5da2534ee35 false 11002665385001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

8439.39 NOK 88696.48 NOK 18-09-2023 08:59:28 UTC Gabana Global Account to Account Transfer d99c1b5a-b272-49b1-9f39-8b2e732e7369 false 100022016A14896386585001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-115.56 NOK 88580.92 NOK 18-09-2023 09:46:42 UTC Account to Account Transfer - member f422406b-60a7-4b76-ab2e-43da0f23da52 true 67001934-c01a-4174-8854-ffbe4f4841cf5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-40000.00 NOK 48580.92 NOK 18-09-2023 09:46:42 UTC Account to Account Transfer f422406b-60a7-4b76-ab2e-43da0f23da52 false 67001934-c01a-4174-8854-ffbe4f4841cf5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

1622.70 NOK 50203.62 NOK 21-09-2023 08:35:01 UTC 100500001A1494557324 Account to Account Transfer 2810b8cd-a1db-416b-868b-6d3ecdcc47a2 false 100500001A14945573245001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

12252.55 NOK 62456.17 NOK 25-09-2023 11:08:25 UTC 100500002A1499885065 Account to Account Transfer 13076c63-a19a-470f-9248-ee9549a25104 false 100500002A14998850655001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-60.00 NOK 62396.17 NOK 25-09-2023 11:20:35 UTC debt Account to Account Transfer - member 2eb9436f-f70b-463a-8f4b-c2a092922a3d true 08a513f7-ae60-4df7-8b3c-4d9952fcca345001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-6000.00 NOK 56396.17 NOK 25-09-2023 11:20:35 UTC debt Account to Account Transfer 2eb9436f-f70b-463a-8f4b-c2a092922a3d false 08a513f7-ae60-4df7-8b3c-4d9952fcca345001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-997.02 NOK 55399.15 NOK 25-09-2023 11:29:28 UTC LTC External Transfer - external transfer fee 9260cc84-9909-4c32-847d-d4378acb5669 true 2998ff73-bbaf-4140-ae32-94ffb50ae4a85001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-55390.00 NOK 9.15 NOK 25-09-2023 11:29:28 UTC LTC External Transfer 9260cc84-9909-4c32-847d-d4378acb5669 false 2998ff73-bbaf-4140-ae32-94ffb50ae4a85001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

5000.00 NOK 5009.15 NOK 05-09-2025 13:18:10 UTC N/A Load From Bank 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 false e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-90.00 NOK 4919.15 NOK 05-09-2025 13:18:10 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 true e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-5000.00 NOK -80.85 NOK 05-09-2025 13:34:03 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank Rollback 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 false e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

90.00 NOK 9.15 NOK 05-09-2025 13:34:03 UTC N/A Rollback Load From Bank - load from bank fee 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 true e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-90.40 NOK -81.25 NOK 05-09-2025 13:34:03 UTC N/A Load From Bank - load from bank fee 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 true e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

5022.05 NOK 4940.80 NOK 05-09-2025 13:34:03 UTC N/A Load From Bank 6c61fbc8-66f1-496f-aa2c-339fabb120d2 false e311fce4-2679-4d12-aaa0-c4f2290f15035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1178.66 NOK 3762.14 NOK 05-09-2025 16:15:35 UTC 64016109|100382000A2939678360 Deposit to iFrame de988d21-37fa-479e-9d52-0884bafced77 false 100382000A29396783605001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.68 NOK 2761.46 NOK 05-09-2025 18:11:13 UTC mt15019ac27-beb0-4675-ac1c-0d7e8 Deposit to iFrame e081bb4c-be8f-440c-afaa-76706049f95f false mt15019ac27-beb0-4675-ac1c-0d7e85001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.68 NOK 1760.78 NOK 05-09-2025 18:24:02 UTC mt1f1d17106-6a75-4d6c-a971-b9e10 Deposit to iFrame 36fff66f-b524-47f0-965d-17f9c4e3fdad false mt1f1d17106-6a75-4d6c-a971-b9e105001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.68 NOK 760.10 NOK 05-09-2025 19:04:22 UTC mt1a33e5d1c-a183-41e7-89d8-e1e2a Deposit to iFrame 80eae413-da68-4ff1-9d2e-8f1ac3dfc29f false mt1a33e5d1c-a183-41e7-89d8-e1e2a5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

1376.69 NOK 2136.79 NOK 09-09-2025 10:45:53 UTC Account to Account Transfer 9f44bbed-deb6-41ea-982b-28d4b1951e23 false bb784696-ee32-4dc8-903e-c10c380515fc5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 1136.79 NOK 09-09-2025 10:47:21 UTC 2947474870|100544007A2947474870 Deposit to iFrame 65b29e00-e304-4278-9cef-b6a2eff95f79 false 100544007A29474748705001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-999.15 NOK 137.64 NOK 16-09-2025 14:09:38 UTC 6358604688|100014040A2962835526 Deposit to iFrame fdd73676-cfe4-4c5e-84c2-b13568c71a3a false 100014040A29628355265001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

11232.86 NOK 11370.50 NOK 17-09-2025 07:44:52 UTC Account to Account Transfer 2f692f6f-942e-4184-a0f1-2aecd56705da false 3aac8026-79b5-409d-8f9b-bfe6ae62b90c5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 9870.50 NOK 17-09-2025 07:45:50 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame 336a21cd-ed3e-4958-a211-afc51f2c4105 false SLT_EIRIKEXOTIC#482750545001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 8370.50 NOK 19-09-2025 14:11:23 UTC Deposit#3620088 Deposit to iFrame 137664aa-fbbd-4641-8e59-bf748953c431 false 36200885001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 6870.50 NOK 23-09-2025 06:59:41 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame 7428352c-1120-49df-9f97-ef016adaa46e false SLD_EIRIKEXOTIC#489486505001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML
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-1500.00 NOK 5370.50 NOK 23-09-2025 10:21:13 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame f3e0be14-7b4d-478e-88dc-c62365318839 false WLD_EIRIKEXOTIC#489625035001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 3870.50 NOK 23-09-2025 10:36:55 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame b247d1a4-82c5-4556-9507-8a16c7cc2d6a false SLD_EIRIKEXOTIC#489637145001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 2370.50 NOK 23-09-2025 10:40:33 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame d81a262f-1508-4e81-a87e-6100fc3a9056 false SLD_EIRIKEXOTIC#489640645001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 870.50 NOK 23-09-2025 12:25:05 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame 0c049527-b3c2-4dff-9eac-81b4d6b3935e false NFS_EIRIKEXOTIC#489725065001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

4527.38 NOK 5397.88 NOK 23-09-2025 12:29:24 UTC Account to Account Transfer 3d998516-b7c1-48ac-a7b0-ba8de83926da false 451fef4e-7ebf-4c95-993a-2e2f298acf845001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 3897.88 NOK 24-09-2025 07:33:29 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame 9f33fd0a-9567-418e-9afc-b7087e80f6a9 false SLT_EIRIKEXOTIC#490616515001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1500.00 NOK 2397.88 NOK 24-09-2025 07:37:21 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame f2318428-df7d-496d-a9c6-90c4232fa59d false LIN_EIRIKEXOTIC#490619455001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

-1000.00 NOK 1397.88 NOK 24-09-2025 15:57:07 UTC Account to Account Transfer 7fba7903-76a9-4bd5-9d7a-a906a5c2844f false 6ac79292-8aa8-4609-b454-1a22ae80275c5001000008530014 Enablewallet 2 MML

248.22 EUR 248.22 EUR 08-09-2025 11:24:40 UTC Account to Account Transfer abc56917-1dc1-43e2-aef2-4f695d803843 false 310a42cf-2c7d-4d1e-8ce6-f5b15d2e798b5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-100.00 EUR 148.22 EUR 08-09-2025 11:25:32 UTC Deposit for 4005315736 Deposit to iFrame 3bcb2a38-9e4e-4f82-a237-26afe559b230 false 68bebd062305273b4eb6f30f5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-85.41 EUR 62.81 EUR 08-09-2025 12:11:10 UTC 2025090109000049160|100331001A2945 Deposit to iFrame 391f4090-9eb9-406d-8aa3-6e65c4809026 false 100331001A29454979495001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

158.26 EUR 221.07 EUR 08-09-2025 13:58:27 UTC Account to Account Transfer 31dab7cd-7d2d-446e-b282-0ebb2e6598d6 false b2bae10e-347b-4b60-a5f8-ac8ce63d5b6d5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-100.00 EUR 121.07 EUR 08-09-2025 14:00:04 UTC 100449001A2945687308 Deposit to iFrame 085fd147-1273-4f73-b30b-412763f8f238 false 100449001A29456873085001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-121.00 EUR 0.07 EUR 09-09-2025 10:45:53 UTC Account to Account Transfer 9f44bbed-deb6-41ea-982b-28d4b1951e23 false bb784696-ee32-4dc8-903e-c10c380515fc5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

3246.89 EUR 3246.96 EUR 12-09-2025 10:07:00 UTC 100449001A2951652517 Account to Account Transfer 9567a482-fc94-4870-a934-d7b7aff093d8 false 100449001A29516525175001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 3096.96 EUR 16-09-2025 09:26:59 UTC 100449002A2962375002 Deposit to iFrame e7c5676c-f0a1-4f6d-b934-cca108717c88 false 100449002A29623750025001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-1000.00 EUR 2096.96 EUR 17-09-2025 07:44:52 UTC Account to Account Transfer 2f692f6f-942e-4184-a0f1-2aecd56705da false 3aac8026-79b5-409d-8f9b-bfe6ae62b90c5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 1946.96 EUR 17-09-2025 08:01:29 UTC Deposit of 150.0 EUR Deposit to iFrame 8db61be7-0cfc-46de-9bcb-f5c66eeaedcd false 3b6be7ea-f6c0-4404-b3ce-b284526bd05c5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 1796.96 EUR 17-09-2025 08:39:11 UTC Deposit#3617255 Deposit to iFrame 27ccdc30-3499-4c3e-8703-afa468fa6b8a false 36172555001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-129.49 EUR 1667.47 EUR 17-09-2025 08:48:22 UTC 34220|100771001A2964480706 Deposit to iFrame 044000f2-010d-4f2b-9547-ffa85fc983fb false 100771001A29644807065001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 1517.47 EUR 19-09-2025 12:45:20 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame ad6140a8-70cd-44c0-b993-a270590c5f52 false AZR_EIRIKEXOTIC#485343695001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 1367.47 EUR 19-09-2025 13:15:44 UTC Deposit#3620035 Deposit to iFrame 535bef3d-ab65-4a84-90cb-4d338579649e false 36200355001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-129.33 EUR 1238.14 EUR 19-09-2025 13:23:46 UTC 694204758|100467004A2969178448 Deposit to iFrame ec0f2d2e-617c-4e3e-8648-dde8388656a6 false 100467004A29691784485001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-128.81 EUR 1109.33 EUR 19-09-2025 13:26:39 UTC 34726|100771001A2969183486 Deposit to iFrame 1aac216a-3314-42be-8654-2adbce9d938a false 100771001A29691834865001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 959.33 EUR 20-09-2025 14:42:15 UTC payment Deposit to iFrame fa890787-2f23-4275-858a-149797c4207f false AZR_EIRIKEXOTIC#486700295001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

60.81 EUR 1020.14 EUR 20-09-2025 14:43:31 UTC - Account to Account Transfer ddd7e202-318d-4667-94fb-ed4fe6ad3237 false 100014040A29714766005001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-129.47 EUR 890.67 EUR 20-09-2025 14:48:40 UTC 694606869|100467004A2971502098 Deposit to iFrame 66e8a98c-5471-49ec-979b-01baeb12b96b false 100467004A29715020985001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-400.00 EUR 490.67 EUR 23-09-2025 12:29:24 UTC Account to Account Transfer 3d998516-b7c1-48ac-a7b0-ba8de83926da false 451fef4e-7ebf-4c95-993a-2e2f298acf845001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-50.00 EUR 440.67 EUR 24-09-2025 08:02:20 UTC Deposit Deposit to iFrame 1e37e775-d0f7-41a0-a323-50ac0ce6b180 false 8748326689cd86a13447e7e60c046e175001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 290.67 EUR 24-09-2025 08:08:37 UTC 100022056A2978613744 Deposit to iFrame 6883e801-dee0-433f-afd4-b74354810008 false 100022056A29786137445001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 140.67 EUR 24-09-2025 08:13:44 UTC 100500007A2978620496 Deposit to iFrame 9c35edc7-78a9-45db-b6c0-3d11ca3dc72c false 100500007A29786204965001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

83.05 EUR 223.72 EUR 24-09-2025 15:57:07 UTC Account to Account Transfer 7fba7903-76a9-4bd5-9d7a-a906a5c2844f false 6ac79292-8aa8-4609-b454-1a22ae80275c5001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML

-150.00 EUR 73.72 EUR 24-09-2025 16:02:38 UTC 100500007A2979364965 Deposit to iFrame 3fd09ad3-fedf-4686-84c8-634093b502f9 false 100500007A29793649655001000015683277 EnableGaming eWallet EUR MML


